Place

1

TEKS CLUB SHOOT 8 - 17 & 18 September 2022
9/17/2022

Name
Alberts, Jacques

0 PCC

Stage 4 - PCC

54
52
50

0
0
0

11,194,8257
11,614,4789
13,393,7341

Stage 4 - Production

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

52
58
54
50
58

0
0
10
20
0

12,454,1767
14,633,9645
22,04 1,9964
15,491,9367
32,861,7651

Stage 4 - Production Optics
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

56
56
54
44
51

0
0
0
30
10

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
0 PCC

60,0000 100,00 %
55,6881 92,81 %
46,4277 77,38 %

60,0000
56,9517
28,6791
27,8215
25,3564

9,51 5,8885
11,444,8951
13,953,8710
8,44 1,6588
28,601,4336

60,0000
49,8779
39,4430
16,9021
14,6075

Stage 4 - Standard

2 Van Scalkwyk, ChrisO PCC
3 Loock, Jean
Place Name
1 Strydom, Jan 0
2 Siebrits, Gerhard 0
3 Lategan, Pieter 0
4 Smit (Jr),Johan O
5 Gonsalves, Ricardo0
Place Name
1 Loock, Paul 0
2 Marsh, Trevor 0
3 Zulfikaar, Mohamed O
4 Patel, Ridwaan Ismail2 0
5 Breytenbach, Sonika 0
Place Name

AN Ut W N =

Badenhorst, Johan 0
Parteka, Kuba 0
Lakomska, Dorota O
Johnsen, MarthinusO
Van Niekerk, Leon O
Reszka, Marek 0

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

56
56
60
47
53
44

0
0
0
20
0
20

18,712,9931
19,272,9061
34,28 1,7503
18,94 1,4256
52,081,0177
26,100,9195

60,0000
58,2560
35,0867
28,5771
20,4009
18,4324

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

100,00 %
94.92 %
47,80 %
46,37 %
42,26 %

100,00 %
83,13 %
65,74 %
28,17 %
24,35 %

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

100,00 %
97,09 %
58,48 %
47,63 %
34,00 %
30,72 %



